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Day From Till Subject Code Course Type Weeks Lecturers Rooms
Monday 10:15 12:00 Mathematics A2 for Electrical Engineers BMETE90AX59 EN0 Elmélet 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,11,12,13,14,15 Dr. Szép Gabriella

Monday 12:15 14:00 Digital Design 2 BMEVIIIAA05 AE Elmélet 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,11,12,13,14,15 Dr. Rácz György

Monday 14:15 16:00 Signals and Systems 1 BMEVIHVAA03 EA Elmélet 1,3,5,7,10,12,14 Dr. Barbarics Tamás

Monday 14:15 16:00 Signals and Systems 1 BMEVIHVAA03 EA Elmélet 2,4,6,9,11,13,15 Dr. Barbarics Tamás

Monday 18:15 20:00 Midterm Test BMEVIDHZH00 VIMI BSc 2. félév Elmélet 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,11,12,13,14,15

Tuesday 08:15 10:00 Signals and Systems 1 BMEVIHVAA03 EA Elmélet 1,3,5,7,10,12,14 Dr. Barbarics Tamás

Tuesday 08:15 10:00 Signals and Systems 1 BMEVIHVAA03 GA Gyakorlat 2,4,6,9,11,13,15 Dr. Barbarics Tamás

Tuesday 10:15 12:00 University Experience 2 BMEVIDHAAV
2

V_ENG1 Gyakorlat 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,11,12,13,14,15 Dr. Kiss Péter

Tuesday 12:15 14:00 Physics 2 BMETE11AX22 VE0 Elmélet 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,11,12,13,14,15 Dr. Hárs György

Tuesday 14:15 16:00 Physics 2 BMETE11AX22 VE1 Gyakorlat 1,3,5,7,10,12,14 Dr. Hárs György

Tuesday 16:15 18:00 Basics of Programming 2 BMEVIAUAA01 AE Elmélet 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,11,12,13,14,15 Dr. Dunaev Dmitriy

Tuesday 18:15 20:00 Midterm Test BMEVIDHZH00 VIVI BSc 2. félév Elmélet 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,11,12,13,14,15

Wednesday 08:15 10:00 Mathematics A2 for Electrical Engineers BMETE90AX59 EN0 Elmélet 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,11,12,13,14,15 Dr. Szép Gabriella

Wednesday 10:15 12:00 Mathematics A2 for Electrical Engineers BMETE90AX59 EN1 Gyakorlat 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,11,12,13,14,15 Dr. Szép Gabriella

Wednesday 12:15 14:00 Materials in Electronics BMEVIETAA01 04_a Elmélet 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,11,12,13,14,15 Dr. Hurtony Tamás 
József, Dr. Bonyár 
Attila, Dr. Szabó 
Péter János

Wednesday 16:15 18:00 Basics of Programming 2 BMEVIAUAA01 AL1 Labor 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,11,12,13,14,15 Husam Kareem 
Farhan AL-Magsoosi

Wednesday 16:15 18:00 Basics of Programming 2 BMEVIAUAA01 AL3 Labor 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,11,12,13,14,15 Dr. Dunaev Dmitriy, 
Dr. Kovács Tibor

Wednesday 16:15 18:00 Basics of Programming 2 BMEVIAUAA01 AL2 Labor 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,11,12,13,14,15 Dr. Dunaev Dmitriy, 
Dr. Kovács Tibor

Thursday 08:15 10:00 Midterm Test BMEVIDHZH00 VIMI BSc 2. félév Elmélet 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,11,12,13,14,15

Thursday 10:15 12:00 Digital Design 2 BMEVIIIAA05 AG Gyakorlat 1,3,5,7,10,12,14 Dr. Rácz György

Thursday 12:15 14:00 Signals and Systems 1 BMEVIHVAA03 GA Gyakorlat 1,3,5,7,10,12,14 Dr. Barbarics Tamás
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Thursday 12:15 14:00 Signals and Systems 1 BMEVIHVAA03 GA Gyakorlat 2,4,6,9,11,13,15 Dr. Barbarics Tamás

Thursday 16:15 18:00 Communication Strategies Spanish B2 BMEGT60LNG
S406-01

Cs16_ksS Gyakorlat 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,11,12,13,14,15 Bánki Tímea E705 (E705)

Thursday 16:15 18:00 Hungarian Language and Culture for SH 
Students 2.

BMEGT60Z9H2 CS16_VI3 Gyakorlat 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,11,12,13,14,15 Szilasi Judit E807 (E807)

Thursday 16:15 18:00 Hungarian Language and Culture for SH 
Students 2.

BMEGT60Z9H2 CS16_VI1 Gyakorlat 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,11,12,13,14,15 E603 (E603)

Thursday 16:15 18:00 Hungarian Language and Culture for SH 
Students 2.

BMEGT60Z9H2 CS16_VI2 Gyakorlat 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,11,12,13,14,15 Dr. Maróti Orsolya 
Gabriella

E604 (E604)

Thursday 16:15 18:00 Hungarian Language and Culture for SH 
Students 2.

BMEGT60Z9H2 CS16_VI4 Gyakorlat 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,11,12,13,14,15 E805 (E805_1199)

Friday 08:15 10:00 Midterm Test BMEVIDHZH00 VIVI BSc 2. félév Elmélet 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,11,12,13,14,15

Friday 10:15 13:00 Digital Design 2 BMEVIIIAA05 AL Labor 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,11,12,13,14,15 Dr. Rácz György


